

C.A.No. 58 OF 1999
ITEM No.106(M)

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.58/1999

Ramesh Ramnarayan Dangare Appellant (s)

vs.

Vithabai & Anr. Respondent (s)
(With Appl.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)
WITH
C.A.No.59/1999, C.A.No. 60/1999(With office report)

Date:6/4/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
Stand out for two weeks.

(Sarojbala)(S.Malkani)
PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master