

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 58 OF 1999

RAMESH RAMNARAYAN DANGAREAPPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

VITHABAI & ANR.RESPONDENT(S)
(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

WITH C.A.Nos. 59 of 1999
C.A.No. 60 of 1999 - (With office report)

Date: 31/08/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Mr. V.N. Ganpule, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.
for Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. V.N. Ganpule, learned Senior counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 2.25 p.m. and concluded at 3.15 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Uday B. Dube, learned counsel for the respondents made his submissions for 15 minutes.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

Books referred :
1. Bombay Tenancy & Agricultural Lands Act, 1948.